LIVINISTON COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 1705 X, Manlove St., Portidac, IL 61764 LOCAL ACENCY. Busin Prince of Dissipol St. Portidac, IL 61764 SUBJECT		TABILLATION OF BIRO					201177127272		001/77407074						
LIVINGSTON COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 1705 8, Mantow St., Pontiac, it. 18764 LOCAL AGENCY.	TABULATION OF BIDS											_		CONTRACTOR 4	
1705 S. Manitove St., Pontiac, IL e1764 LOCAL ACENCY Belle Premis Road District SUBJECT 18-03117-20-BR ESTIMATE ESTIMA	LIVINGSTON COUNTY LUCIUMAY DEDARTMENT								-		*				
LCCAL AGENCY Belle Phatie Road District SUBJECT 18-03 117-05-BR ESTIMATE EST						Pontiac, IL		Dwight, IL				Watseka, IL			
LOCAL ACENCY Solid Prints Road District SUBJECT 18-03117-00-BR	1705 S. Maniove St., Pontiac, IL 61764			ENGINEER'S						капкакее, іс					
SUBJECT	LOCAL AGENCY Belle Prairie Road District														
NO. TIEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRI	SUBJECT 18-03117-00-BR					_									
NO. TIEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE STIMATE PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL TOTAL PRICE TOTAL TOTAL PRICE TOTAL TOTAL PRICE TOTAL TOTAL PRICE TO															
NO. THEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE STIMATE PRICE TOTAL P		TOTAL SIG TOPOLOGICA TOPOLOGICA SIGNATURE SIGN			UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		
THE REMOV 6-15 2000 UNIT 32,000 \$400,000 \$800,000 \$1,000,000 \$2,800,00 \$500,000 \$1,000,000 \$2,800,00 \$	NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	-	ESTIMATE	-	TOTAL		TOTAL	-	TOTAL		TOTAL	
3 POROUS GRAN BACKFIL. 35.00 CU YD \$75.00 \$2.265.00 \$91.00 \$3.385.00 \$16.200.00 \$57.00 \$2.465.00 \$1.500.00 \$1.500.00 \$3.385.00 \$3.200.00	1	TREE REMOV 6-15	20.00	UNIT		\$400.00		\$400.00		\$1,200.00		\$560.00			
4 STONE DUMP RIP CLAY 5 AGO SUPPORT CEST 5 AGO SUPPORT CEST 6 REM EXIST STRUCT 1 00 EACH \$10,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$30,000.00	2	EARTH EXCAVATION	285.00	CU YD	\$30.00	\$8,550.00	\$31.00	\$8,835.00	\$70.000	\$19,950.00	\$42.000	\$11,970.00			
4 STONE DUMP RIP CL AM	3	POROUS GRAN BACKFILL	35.00	CU YD	\$75.00	\$2,625.00	\$91.00	\$3,185.00	\$162.000	\$5,670.00	\$71.000	\$2,485.00			
\$ AGG SURF CSE B	4	STONE DUMP RIP CL A4													
8 REW EXIST STRUCT	5	AGG SURF CSE B	275.00		\$35.00		\$37.00								
7 RENE BARS, EPDY CTD 3164,000 POLIND \$2.75 \$87,010.00 \$2.10 \$869,444.00 \$2.00 \$83,280.00 \$2.15 \$86,026.00 \$9.00 \$9.00 \$15,000 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$9.00,00 \$15,000.00 \$9.00,00 \$15,000.00 \$9.00,0															
8 STEEL RAILING TY SI 38.00 FOOT \$165.00 \$8.270.00 \$15.00.00 \$575.00 \$500.00 \$	7	REINF BARS, EPOXY CTD	31640.00	POUND	\$2.75	\$87.010.00	\$2.10	\$66,444,00	\$2.000	\$63,280.00		\$68.026.00			
9 NAME PLATES														OI BID 💳	
11 PCUL CL D 1 24 72.00 FOOT \$100.00 \$7,200.00 \$95.00 \$86,400.00 \$77.500 \$50.76.00 \$12.00 \$10.00 \$12.00 \$13.20 \$13	9	NAME PLATES	1.00		\$500.00	\$500.00	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$500.000	\$500.00	\$500.000	\$500.00			
11 PCUL CL D1 24 72.00 FOOT \$100.00 \$7,200.00 \$95.00 \$90.000 \$10,800.00 \$70.500 \$5,076.00 \$120	10														
12 TERMINAL MARKER - DA	11	P CUL CL D 1 24	72.00						. ,		. ,				
13 POROUS GRAN EMB SPEC															
14 SEDING CL 2 SPL	13														
					,	40,100100	Ţ.c,ccc.cc	**,**	***************************************	**,*****	*****	 ,			
	—														
Total Per Unit Prices \$295,260.00 \$295,873.00 \$297,979.00 \$297,348.00	Total Per Unit Prices					\$295,260.00		\$295,873.00		\$297,979.00		\$297,348.00		1	
						\$200,200.00			420.,0.00		\$20. jo 10.00				
Amount Over or Under Engineer's Estimate \$613.00 \$2,719.00 \$2,088.00															
Percent Over or Under Engineer's Estimate 0.21% 0.92% 0.71%			er or Under Eng	gineer's Estimate											